
2014 Final Results - Open Class

Handler Dog
TOTAL 

PTS

Noelle Williams JumpinW Lad 285

Karen Child CBK Rock 258

Dave Imas Tip 236

Diane Pagel Nan 232

Bob Hickman CBK Mojo 232

Ron Green Chavo 226

Tim Ballard Nell 224

Brian Nelson Pleat 224

Jo Ferguson Teak 219

Noelle Williams Jumpinw Dusty 218

Ron Green Tigr 214

Karen Child CBK Douge 211

Gayle Cochlan Meg 202

Ray Coapman Jill 200

Linda DeJong Pooka 198

Diane Pagel Maid 197

Joe Haynes Spot 195

Jeff Marroni Carmen 195

Gayle Cochlan Leah 194

Maggi McClure Rob 193

Cindy Baker Finn 192

Sue MacDonald Jan 188

Cindy Baker Brill 187

Lora Withnell Nell 187

Noelle Williams Willowtwist zac 186

Heather Haynes Lad 181

Ron Green Kiki 179

Bob Hickman CBK Ryder 176

Maggi McClure Lil 163

Joe Haynes Keally 159

Noelle Williams JumpinW Copper 158

Leslie Capik Annie 149

Kathleen Torkelson Gael 148

Sandy Johnson Joe 147

Cheryl Munson Cooper 146

George MacDonald Nap 143

Laura Vishoot Doc 140

Martha McHardy MarCar Sylvie 139

Fran Macpherson Mirk 138

Lynn Johnston Anna 138

Jo Ferguson Gage 137



2014 Final Results - Pro Novice Class

Handler Dog

TOTAL 

PTS

Christie True Dusty 192

Cindy Baker Rook 190

Jennifer Coleman Mac 181

Lori Vanderburg Trill 172

Christie True Shep 169

Joe Haynes Pepper 163

Mary Gutknecht Mae 161

Nora Linbo Gin 154

Paul Murray Lexi 153

Nora Linbo Joe 142

Mindy Mayer Flash 130

Sue MacDonald Rick 129

Debbie Dunne Spyder 129

Janet Thorpe Jude 115

Lynne Green Lexie 115

Brian Nelson Jake 114

Charmaine Henderson Dan 111

Norm Rivers Scotia 110

Janet Thorpe Sava 109

Gael Gann Joe 108

Martha McHardy MarCar Mairi 108

Bonnie Block Bob 105

Jane Hickman Trooper 104

Laura Vishoot Piper 102

Susan Crocker Cedar 95

Robert Schooley Spike 91

Jane Hickman Rachel 90

Paul Foster Ben 90

Carolynn Harwell Brynn 88

Vicki Romero Kate 86

Anna Guthrie Mia 80

Lani Dorman Owen 78

Liz Stenning Crick 78

Alison Deilke Skye 73

Anne Devine Tessa 72

Mary Gutknecht Trill 69

Sally Davis Tyke 65

Mindy Mayer Flo 63

Sandy Johnson Nell 61

Maggi McClure Vera 60



Trudy Viklund Newt 60

Diane Pagel Nikki 59

T Yamamoto Jake 58

Shilah Olson Bracken 57

Jo Ferguson Brite 56

Anne Devine Becca 56

Ron Fischer Jim 55

Kathleen Torkelson Josh 53

Vicki Romero Skye 53

Cheryl Munson Bailey 52

Jeanne Boudrieau Secret 52

Audrey Baldessari Dan 52

Noelle Williams Willowtwist zac 51

Karen Mohney Maverick 50

Jeff Marroni Q 50

Adrienne Burnett Maddie 48

Sue MacDonald Laddie 48

Liz Stenning Sage 44

Mindy Mayer Java 42

Sue Foster Taff 42

Maggi McClure Buster 40

Kathy Rivers Lucy 40

Lynne Green Craig 40

Kris McElhinney Jade 40

Carolynn Harwell Bea 39

Susan Risner Nevi 38

Karen Child Hook 38

Kelly Gann Mike 36

Greta Zuercher Scout 34

Charmaine Henderson Fling 33

T Yamamoto Trout 32

Kendall Hougland Charm 32

T Yamamoto Trout 32

Julie Carter Roy 31

Sandra Katzen Pixi 31

Gayle Cochlan Tess 30

Heidi Streeval Rush 30

Lorri Schubert Nell 28

Julie Carter Hailey 25

Josie Cowan Jake 25

Ron Green Kass 24

Norm Rivers Lana 18

Sandra Hurst Koda 18

Karen Combs Fleet 17



Lynn Johnston Carly 16

Anna Guthrie Tess 15

Kendall Hougland Duke 15

Ron Green Charm 15

T Yamamoto Jake the Rake 14

Hope Harris Dutch 13

Leslie Capik Rue 13

Percy Cowan Ceilidh 13

Lorrie Crumpler Ryder 13

Cheryl Munson Mirk 9

Maggi McClure June 8

Gabrielle Morningstar Ladd 7

Corinne Berg Mnx 7

Michelle Pardee Token 6

Vicki Smith Fiona 3



Laura Vishoot Tucker 137

Patricia Pedersen Tessa 136

Corinne Berg Bea 135

Judy Norris Blaze 135

Janet Thorpe Jude 135

Alison Deilke Sock 134

Bob Stephens RMS Black Lux 130

Bonnie Block Gull 127

Gael Gann Chili 115

Jeanne Boudrieau Secret 110

Cheryl Munson Flint 110

Jeanne Boudrieau Moses 108

Bonnie Block Bob 108

Jennifer Coleman Mac 108

Susan Crocker Rani 105

Wendy Legare Beau 101

Bill Orr Sly 97

Judy Norris Glee 97

T Yamamoto Sweep 96

Kathleen Torkelson Josh 86

Anne Devine Maybe 86

Judy Norris Kasey 85

Bill Orr Roy 84

Corinne Berg Tay 81

Karen Child CBK Cam 79

Norm Rivers Scotia 75

Dave Viklund Vader 74

Chris Soderstrom Rankin 71

Lynn Johnston Jesse 70

Lora Withnell Bella 70

Mindy Mayer Java 67

Lorne Landry Jace 63

Brian Ricards Belle 57

Brian Ricards Cody 55

Sandy Johnson Nell 53

Janet Thorpe sava 52

Charmaine Henderson Reo 48

Ernesta Ballard Floss 47

Ron Fischer Steve 43

Lynda Little Lark 41

Kristi Oikawa Rex 40

Jo Roach Steam 39

Karen Combs Buddy 38

Chris Soderstrom Playa 38



Monique Feyrecilde Lucy 38

Patricia Pedersen Jenny 37

Brian Ricards Doc 37

Liz Stenning Sage 35

Lani Dorman Jayne 32

Nancy Stephens RMS Fern 28

Dick Wilson Raygan 28

Dawn Pucci Bran 27

Robert Schooley Spike 27

Nancy Stephens RMS Tweed 26

Jeff Marroni Dharma 19

Lisa Lujan Clark 16

Suzanne Anaya Yoko 11

Hope Harris Tigre 11

Molly Westling Mel 2



2014 Final Results - Ranch Class

Handler Dog TOTAL PTS

Anna Guthrie Lass 60

Kendall Hougland Duke 44

Norm Rivers Chappy 42

Kelly Gann Mike 40

Shilah Olson Bracken 32

Audrey Baldessari Cate 30

Corinne Berg Mnx 27

Patricia Pedersen Max 27

Julie Carter Mirk 26

Patricia Keeley-Seldom Boo 25

Helen Christison Tess 23

Judy Norris Bert 22

Audrey Baldessari Kael 21

Kathy Rivers Nova 21

Anne Devine Min 20

Maggi McClure June 20

Jeanne Boudrieau Jake 19

Jim Kling Rodeo 16

Kelly Gann Briar 16

Craig Watson Dart 14

Michelle Pardee Token 14

Sandra Katzen Crystal 12

Mark Capadouca Buddy 10

Trudy Viklund Jillaroo 8

Diana Craine Ben 7

Sandy Johnson Rhys 7

Maggi McClure Buster 7

Robann Mateja Mac 6

Heidi Streeval Piper 6

Susan Risner Nevi 5

Audrey Baldessari Dan 5

Judy Norris Abby 5

T Yamamoto Trout 4

Tracy Capadouca Holly 3

Sherri Perkins Switch 3

Carolynn Harwell Bea 3



2014 Final Results - Novice Class

Handler Dog

TOTAL 

PTS

Audrey Yager Ami 26

Tracy Capadouca Holly 22

Renee Carle Lilly 22

Renee Carle Kiara 20

Kelly Gann Briar 20

Diane Mitchell Teine 16

Diane Mitchell Rob 13

Sherri Perkins Switch 11

Patricia Keeley-Seldom Boo 9

Raul Dodhia Artoo Dogtoo 9

Jim Kling Bonnie 9

Helen Christison Tess 8

Pamela Holen Red Top Maisie 8

Robann Mateja Mac 8

Mark Capadouca Buddy 7

Kelly Gann Mike 4

Michelle Pardee Token 4

Kendall Hougland Poppy 3

Shari Madamba Boomer 3

Diana Craine Ben 2

Amanda Jones Patch 1


